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FABENS INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT 

ATHLETIC OFFICE 

2023 - 2024 

1-4A TEAM TENNIS 
 
 

Fri. Aug 04 
Fabens and Hanks @ 
Montwood 
 
 
 
Tues. Aug 08 
Fabens and Hanks @ 
Eastlake 
 

 
Fri. & Sat. Aug. 18-19 
Chapin Tournament 

Fabens @ Chapin  
(Chapin, Jefferson, Fabens, 
San Elizario, Clint, and 
Tornillo). 
 
 
 
Fri. & Sat. Aug. 25-26 
Clint Tournament 
    Fabens @ Clint 
(Clint, Eastlake, Riverside, 
Fabens, Tornillo, San 
Elizario). 

 
 
 
  Tues Aug. 29               

Del Valle @ Fabens  

Wednesday, Aug. 30 
Round Robin Ladders Due to  
Athletics by noon. 

 

Fri. Sept. 01 
*Clint - Austin 
*San Elizario - Bowie 
*Mt. View - Irvin 
* Riverside - Fabens  
  Tornillo – Bye 

 

Tues. Sept. 05 
*Tornillo - Mt. View 
* Bowie - Fabens 
* Irvin - Clint 
*Austin - San Elizario  
  Riverside – Bye 

 
 

Fri. Sept. 08 
*Riverside - Bowie 
* Clint - Tornillo 
*Fabens - Austin  
* San ELizari0- Irvin  
   Mt. View – Bye 

 
 
   Sat. Sept. 09 
    Monahans – Fabens  
 

Tues. Sept. 12 
* Mt. View- Clint  
* Austin - Riverside 
*Tornillo - San Elizario 
*Irvin- Fabens 
 Bowie – Bye 

 

Fri. Sept. 15 
* Bowie - Austin 
*San Elizario - Mt. View 
*Riverside - Irvin 
*Fabens - Tornillo  
 Clint – Bye 

 

Tues. Sept. 19 
*Clint - San Elizario 
* Irvin - Bowie 
* Mt. View - Fabens 
* Tornillo- Riverside 
 Austin – Bye 

 
Fri. Sept. 22 
* Austin - Irvin 
* Fabens - Clint 
* Bowie - Tornillo 
*Riverside - Mt. View 
San Elizario - Bye 

 

Tues. Sept. 26 
*San Elizario - Fabens 
*Tornillo- Austin 
*Clint - Riverside 
* Mt. View - Bowie 
 Irvin – Bye 

 

Fri. Sept. 29 
*Irvin - Tornillo 
*Riverside - San Elizario 
*Austin - Mt. View 
*Bowie - Clint 
 Fabens - Bye 

 

Tues. Oct. 03 
OPEN 

 

Sat. Oct. 07 
District Certification 

 

Mon. & Tues. Oct. 9-10 
Bi-District Match 

 

Thurs. – Sat. Oct. 12-14 
Area Match 

 

Mon. & Tues. Oct. 16-17 
Regional Quarterfinals Match 

 

Thurs. & Fri. Oct. 19-20 
Regional Final 

 

Thurs. & Fri. Oct. 25-26 
State Tournament  

 

Match Times 
Courts with lights: 
Tues. & Fri. @ TBA 

 
Courts without lights: 
Tues. & Fri. @ TBA 

 
Sat. @ 9:00 am 

 
Tournament Time: 
9:00 AM Fri. & Sat. 

 
*District Matches 
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